
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Program Confirmation 4 wks Wed 9/23/15 Wed 10/21/15
2 Schematic Design 12 wks Wed 10/21/15Wed 1/13/16
3 Design Development 12 wks Wed 1/13/16 Wed 4/6/16
4 Construction Documents 16 wks Wed 4/6/16 Wed 7/27/16
5 Early permit application 60 days Wed 4/6/16 Wed 6/29/16
6 Early bid package 30 days Wed 5/18/16 Wed 6/29/16
7 Full Permit Application 60 days Wed 5/18/16 Wed 8/10/16
8 Bid Package 2 30 days Wed 7/27/16 Wed 9/7/16
9 Construction 11 mons Wed 6/29/16 Wed 5/3/17

10 Occupancy 1 wk Wed 5/3/17 Wed 5/10/17
11 Commissioning 1 mon Wed 5/3/17 Wed 5/31/17
12

13 UO Calander 450 days Mon 9/28/15 Fri 6/16/17
14 Fall Term 2015 55 days Mon 9/28/15 Fri 12/11/15
15 Winter Break 15 days Mon 12/14/15Fri 1/1/16
16 Winter Term 2016 55 days Mon 1/4/16 Fri 3/18/16
17 Spring Break 5 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri 3/25/16
18 Spring Term 2016 55 days Mon 3/28/16 Fri 6/10/16
19 Fall Term 2016 55 days Mon 9/26/16 Fri 12/9/16
20 Winter Break 20 days Mon 12/12/16Fri 1/6/17
21 Winter Term 2017 55 days Mon 1/9/17 Fri 3/24/17
22 Spring Break 5 days Mon 3/27/17 Fri 3/31/17
23 Spring Term 2017 55 days Mon 4/3/17 Fri 6/16/17
24 Oregon Bach Festival 271 days Fri 6/24/16 Fri 7/7/17
25 Oregon Bach Festival 2016 11 days Fri 6/24/16 Fri 7/8/16
26 Oregon Bach Festival 2017? 11 days Fri 6/23/17 Fri 7/7/17
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Project: UO OBF outline design an
Date: Fri 9/11/15


